
Polish Championship C4 - Free Practce

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 35 LASZECKI M. - KTM 1:00.913
Best Lap

1 4:15.380 09:34:15.380

2 1:03.627 09:35:19.007

3 1:01.391 09:36:20.398

4 1:01.215 09:37:21.613

5 1:00.913 09:38:22.526

6 1:03.208 09:39:25.734

7 1:02.734 09:40:28.468

 Po. 2 - # 83 STAWICKI K. - Honda + 00.403
Dif. First

1 3:59.755 09:33:59.755

2 1:02.041 09:35:01.796

3 1:02.127 09:36:03.923

4 1:01.577 09:37:05.500

5 1:01.654 09:38:07.154

6 1:01.316 09:39:08.470

7 1:02.336 09:40:10.806

 Po. 3 - # 104 GAJOS K. - Honda + 00.548
Dif. First

1 4:00.846 09:34:00.846

2 1:02.468 09:35:03.314

3 1:01.838 09:36:05.152

4 1:02.037 09:37:07.189

5 1:01.461 09:38:08.650

6 1:01.590 09:39:10.240

7 1:03.595 09:40:13.835

 Po. 4 - # 99 IRZYK M. - Honda + 02.225
Dif. First

1 4:20.679 09:34:20.679

2 1:05.844 09:35:26.523

3 1:04.559 09:36:31.082

4 1:03.944 09:37:35.026

5 1:03.541 09:38:38.567

6 1:03.691 09:39:42.258

7 1:03.138 09:40:45.396

 Po. 5 - # 555 PORUCZNIK J. - Husqvarna + 03.228
Dif. First

1 4:02.516 09:34:02.516

2 1:04.524 09:35:07.040

3 1:04.835 09:36:11.875

4 1:04.339 09:37:16.214

5 1:04.878 09:38:21.092

6 1:04.141 09:39:25.233

7 1:04.710 09:40:29.943

 Po. 6 - # 64 WASIK G. - Husqvarna + 03.269
Dif. First

1 4:15.125 09:34:15.125

2 1:05.776 09:35:20.901

3 1:05.681 09:36:26.582

4 1:06.048 09:37:32.630

5 1:05.649 09:38:38.279

6 1:04.894 09:39:43.173

7 1:04.182 09:40:47.355

 Po. 7 - # 13 CHROSTEK M. - KTM + 04.534
Dif. First

1 4:41.518 09:34:41.518

2 1:06.832 09:35:48.350

3 1:06.668 09:36:55.018

4 1:06.263 09:38:01.281

5 1:05.447 09:39:06.728

6 1:06.158 09:40:12.886

 Po. 8 - # 101 DÄ BROWSKI D. - Yamaha + 05.923
Dif. First

1 4:23.370 09:34:23.370

2 1:07.141 09:35:30.511

3 1:08.452 09:36:38.963

4 1:07.762 09:37:46.725

5 1:06.836 09:38:53.561

6 1:06.919 09:40:00.480

7 1:07.989 09:41:08.469

 Po. 9 - # 21 IRZYK P. - Honda + 06.322
Dif. First

1 4:33.447 09:34:33.447

2 1:09.461 09:35:42.908

3 1:08.376 09:36:51.284

4 1:07.819 09:37:59.103

5 1:07.235 09:39:06.338

6 1:08.464 09:40:14.802

 Po. 10 - # 70 KUÅ AKOWSKI K. - KTM + 07.075
Dif. First

1 4:31.235 09:34:31.235

2 1:09.409 09:35:40.644

3 1:07.988 09:36:48.632

Fastest lap: 1:00.913 
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